
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4056
ANSWERED ON:19.04.2000
VISITS OF FOREIGN DIGNITARIES
RAMDAS ATHAWALE

Will the Minister of EXTERNAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of Presidents, Prime Ministers, Heads of States and other important persons who visited our country during the last one year; and

(b) the agreements signed with each of them during the said period?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

(SHRI AJIT KUMAR PANJA)

(a) - (b) The information is being collected and will be placed on the Table of the House.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  EXTERNAL AFFAIRS LOK SABHA
	Answer

